Labor Commission. Adjudication Division

Series

21924

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Adjudication final orders and compensation agreements

150743

151999

152529

154273

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 02 1997 - Apr 28 1998
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Apr 29 1998 - Dec 08 1998
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

May 26 1999 - Oct 19 1999
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Oct 22 1999 - Sep 18 1998
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



