Labor Commission. Adjudication Division

Series 21924	Adjudication final orders and compensation agreements		
Accession #:	150743	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 02 1997 - Apr 28 1998 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	151999	Dates: File Ranges:	Apr 29 1998 - Dec 08 1998 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	152529	Dates: File Ranges:	May 26 1999 - Oct 19 1999 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	154273	Dates: File Ranges:	Oct 22 1999 - Sep 18 1998 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance